Public Comment Registrants Report

Registered

Agenda Item Name

Body-Worn Camera Feasibility Review Committee On 10/08/20 6:00 PM

Support Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

10/08/20
01:56 PM

10/08/20
03:50 PM

10/08/20
05:38 PM

BOB SCHAEFER
6 Cottonwood Cir
Madison WI 53704

TYSON VITALE
6016 Dell Dr
Madison WI 53718

AMY OWEN
3129 Buena Vista Street
Madison WI 53704

AGENDA ITEM: 1 PUBLIC COMMENT(10/8/2020 meeting)

oppose

Neither support nor No, | do not want to
oppose speak.

Support: 0 Opposed: 1 Neither: 2
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate
votes
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